CRAFTMADE

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)
Motor Size (MM)
Amps at High Speed
High Speed (CFM)
Low Speed (CFM)
Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

Watts (Hi Speed)
Carton Size (CU FT)
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage
Compatible Control
Types

CRI

Light Kit Options
Lumens

Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (Ibs.)
Warranty

a4
5

13
153x15
0.51
3843
1853.68
39
2910
74

1

60.79
210
21.01
3000
16
ICS-Wall

80

Integrated Light Kit
1377.85

Indoor

20.58

Limited Lifetime Warranty

Tempo Hugger Indoor Fan -
TMPH44BNKS5

44" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Integrated Light Kit

Color Brushed Polished Nickel

]«

The Tempo 44" hugger fan is designed for smaller rooms and
shorter ceilings. Its sleek profile incorporates LED down lighting to
enhance the form and function.

Standard, 3-Speed Reversible Motor

44" Reversible Blades in Silver/Maple (Included)
Integrated Light Kit (1-16 W LED Bulb Included)
ICS Remote & Wall Control Included
Flushmount Installation Only

LED Module is Guaranteed for 3 years

Optional Blank Light Lens Cover (Included)
Remote On/Off or Dimming

Dimensions v
F: w/o Light Kit - 10.43

F: w/ Light Kit - 10.43

G: 7.25

I: 10.43

H: 10.93

H 8.33
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